A75MD / A75MD2
Mine Battery Charger (SCR)
La Marche Mfg. (A U.S. Company)
106 Bradrock Drive, Des Plaines, IL 60018
Tel: 847.299.1188   Fax: 847.299.3061
Specifications subject to change without notice

Tropicalization (Magnetics Only)
Protective Roll Cage
Model Number Nomenclature
AC Voltage Codes Special Frequency Code
5-50Hz
*60Hz standard unless
Special code is entered
C - 480
ZB - 525
E - 575
P - 660
X - 695
AC Phase Code
3 - Three Phase
Model Number
DC Amps
Factory Assigned
Special Frequency
When Required *
Battery Cell
      (Lead Acid)
AC Phase Code
A75MD(2)   -  210  -  64L  -  ( )  -  ( )  -  3 -  ( )
AC Voltage(s) Code
Accessory Code
Model Number*
DC Output Battery
Amp- Hour
Capacity 100%
(8hr recharge @
High Selectable Rate)
AC Input Draw**
Amp
(Max)
Case
No.Volts
12
8
V
D
C
64
 L
24
0
V
D
C
12
0L
480 VAC 575 VAC
Overall Dimensions
W X D X H
Shipping
Weight
lbs kgs
When ordering, please specify:
Ordering Information
- La Marche Model Number
- Input Voltage and Frequency
- Number and Type of  Battery Cells
- Allowable Recharge Time
- Optional Accessories
Front Panel Display
144 (800)
Charger Output Ratings in DC Amps
Amp